D
S-280W
-CI-1309_Rev.22
Features & Benefits
•
The only quad-path technology available on the market!
Improves accuracy, increases tolerance to installation
error and reduces straight-pipe run requirement

DN80 IN3
DN100 IN4
DN125 IN5
DN150 IN6
DN200 IN8
DN250 IN10
DN300 IN12
280W – CI –	 –	 –	 –	 –
*Note:
•
standard. All other parameters of the flange
comply with the ANSI standard.
Required Components (Choose One)
Output Interface Module Model No.
M-Bus Module 280WA-MB
      RS485 Module (for 485-BACnet/MSTP Adapter Only) 280WA-485
Encoder Module for Metric Unit 280WA-E-DNxx
Encoder Module for English Unit 280WA-E-INxx
   4-20mA
&
RS485 / Modbus
Module 280WA-MODAO
433MHz RF with Battery (wMBus-OMS) 280WA-RF433-B
470MHz RF Module with Battery (long range) 280WA-RF470-B
868MHz RF Module with Battery (wMBus-OMS) 280WA-RF868-B
Optional Components
External Adapter Model No.
485-BACnet / MSTP Adapter (RS485 Module is required) 280WA-BACTP485
Attention
You must also order one
output interface module
from the Required